
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

12-14 Dec 2025

Rio Indoor 250 - IWS Stage 4

Barebow Men - BR

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 502 RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS FERNANDES Keevyn BRA 6  (23,25,25)

8/ 411 DARUICHE Heitor BRA 0  (22,23,16)

12/ 364 WELP SA Guilherme BRA 1  (17,6,8,17)

4/ 482 ANDRADE Jose Ricardo BRA 7  (17,17,25,22)

3/ 484 REGES Gustavo BRA 6  (23,25,27)

6/ 423 VACHOD Luiz BRA 0  (16,9,23)

7/ 422 LUBIANA ZANOTTI Raphael BRA 4  (15,23,24,18,16)

2/ 492 TAVARES Andre BRA 6  (23,22,23,23,17)

RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS FERNANDES K (BRA)

7  (17,28,25,23,25)

ANDRADE JR (BRA)

3  (27,26,18,23,13)

REGES G (BRA)

2  (23,20,18,16)

TAVARES A (BRA)

6  (25,14,24,22)

RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS FERNANDES K (BRA)

6  (27,6,25,23,21)

TAVARES A (BRA)

4  (26,15,24,24,12)

ANDRADE JR (BRA)

4  (27,25,18,8,15)

REGES G (BRA)

6  (23,24,21,20,26)

GOLD

RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS FERNANDES K (BRA)

SILVER

TAVARES A (BRA)

BRONZE

REGES G (BRA)

Final Rank
1 RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS FERNANDES Keevyn BRA
2 TAVARES Andre BRA
3 REGES Gustavo BRA
4 ANDRADE Jose Ricardo BRA
5 LUBIANA ZANOTTI Raphael BRA 4 (96)
6 WELP SA Guilherme BRA 1 (48)
7 DARUICHE Heitor BRA 0 (61)
8 VACHOD Luiz BRA 0 (48)
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Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

12-14 Dec 2025

Rio Indoor 250 - IWS Stage 4

Barebow Men - BR

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 502 RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS FERNANDES Keevyn BRA

-Bye-

9/ 398 DARUICHE Paulo BRA 2  (15,13,28,17)

8/ 411 DARUICHE Heitor BRA 6  (23,24,27,24)

5/ 470 DUTRA E MELLO EMILIO Renato BRA 5  (14,27,7,22,22-T. 8)

12/ 364 WELP SA Guilherme BRA 6  (25,27,7,22,8-T. 9)

13/ 323 LEMOS Fernando Henrique BRA 0  (24,15,15)

4/ 482 ANDRADE Jose Ricardo BRA 6  (26,24,16)

3/ 484 REGES Gustavo BRA 6  (23,27,26)

14/ 85 SOUZA SILVA Wender Rodrigo BRA 0  (8,16,0)

11/ 390 LEITE DA CUNHA Fransergio BRA 0  (14,16,17)

6/ 423 VACHOD Luiz BRA 6  (17,23,23)

7/ 422 LUBIANA ZANOTTI Raphael BRA 6  (29,16,24,25)

10/ 396 LINO Francisco BRA 2  (21,24,17,10)

-Bye-

2/ 492 TAVARES Andre BRA

RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS FERNANDES K (BRA)

6  (23,25,25)

DARUICHE H (BRA)

0  (22,23,16)

WELP SA G (BRA)

1  (17,6,8,17)

ANDRADE JR (BRA)

7  (17,17,25,22)

REGES G (BRA)

6  (23,25,27)

VACHOD L (BRA)

0  (16,9,23)

LUBIANA ZANOTTI R (BRA)

4  (15,23,24,18,16)

TAVARES A (BRA)

6  (23,22,23,23,17)
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